MATCH 231 —— CONV 3-POSITION - DAY 1 - METALLIC SIGHTS - STANDING
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Standing, Metallic Sights

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 15

High Score

555 YEATON, KRISTIN

AUGUSTA, ME - USA

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA 373 -
MA 371 -
MA 369 -
EX 369 -
SS 361 -
EX 361 -
EX 360 -
MA 359 -
MK 350 -
10. MA 350 -
11. EX 346 -
12. EX 339 -
13. MK 298 -
14. MK 298 -
15. SS 295
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555
567
503
542
557
519
556
562
537
526
543
533
504
548
527

YEATON, KRISTIN
ZWART, CAMERON C
OTERO, DOMINGO
TREW, DEAN B

SHETH, SARVAM S
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
GRAF, JOSEPH R
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
PARLIN, VANESSA
BOHREN, MICHELLE E
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
HOLCROFT, DON R
BISHOP, KALEB
BOLITHO, SILAS
HASKELL, MICHAEL

MA 373 - 5

Information Only - No Award
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